energy saving panel radiators
RADIK RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC

Height in cm
Type number
Steel panel radiators Version Model Type Code for ordering
Radik
Radik RC
VENTiL kOMPakT
Radik RC VkU
20 RC VKU
21 RC VKU
22 RC VKU
33 RC VKU
20-HHHLLL-C0X10
21-HHHLLL-C0X10
22-HHHLLL-C0X10
33-HHHLLL-C0X10
Radik RC PLaN
Radik RC PLaN Vk
20 RC PLAN VK
21 RC PLAN VK
22 RC PLAN VK
33 RC PLAN VK
20-HHHLLL-70X10
21-HHHLLL-70X10
22-HHHLLL-70X10
33-HHHLLL-70X10
Radik RC PLaN VkL
20 RC PLAN VKL
21 RC PLAN VKL
22 RC PLAN VKL
33 RC PLAN VKL
20-HHHLLL-I0X10
21-HHHLLL-I0X10
22-HHHLLL-I0X10
33-HHHLLL-I0X10
Radik RC LiNE
Radik RC LiNE Vk
20 RC LINE VK
21 RC LINE VK
22 RC LINE VK
33 RC LINE VK
20-HHHLLL-90X10
21-HHHLLL-90X10
22-HHHLLL-90X10
33-HHHLLL-90X10
Radik RC LiNE VkL
20 RC LINE VKL
21 RC LINE VKL
22 RC LINE VKL
33 RC LINE VKL
20-HHHLLL-f0X10
21-HHHLLL-f0X10
22-HHHLLL-f0X10
33-HHHLLL-f0X10
26 The company reserves the right to make technical changes.
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC    RC    RC    RC    RC    RC
RC RC RC RC RC
RC RC RC RC RC
RC RC RC RC RC
RC RC RC RC RC
RC RC RC RC RC
RC RC RC RC RC
RC RC RC RC RC